ACCOUNTS

Due to the number of customers available and the amount of data that can be returned, which has slowed data retreval, a new filter by option for pulling customers by the "Starts With" letter in the name has been added.

Filter Options =

Eranch ~  Zones »  All Users

7zn Bl GrADE  AccTs

1A

]

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

A 005284-3

0101071

0120491

Q@
E 0103981

0100151

0100141

=

v Grade % | AllAccounts »  Sales v  Compare w Ex 1000

(] Custo
(] Prosp

CUSTOMER MASTER

ARCOS5A MARINE *EN

(] HR Prospects

Ll

MARINE "EM™

Y HWY 346 . CARUTHERSWVILLE . MO 63830

[ ] CS Prospects | | View Quotes | New Quote
' [ MR Prospects
AMRIZE BUILDING El [] IS Prospect  3UILDING ENVELOPE LLC

"ARIBA.

AMERICAM KRAFT PAPER

INDUSTRIE

Arkansas Industrial Machinery

All American Paly Co. "EM*

ALMATIS "EM* - MO FRT

1406 Hwy 371 Morith | Prescott AR 71857
Log Activity | View Guoles | New Cuote

AMERICAN KEAFT PAPER INDUSTRIE
1701 JEFFERSOM PARKWAY | Pine Bluff . AR 71602

Log Activity | View Guoles | New Cuote

ARKANSAS INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY

3804 M. Mona Street , Morth Litfle Rock | AR 72118
Log Activity | View Guoles | New Cuote

All American Poly Co.

209 Phillips . Morth Litlle Rock , AR 72117
Log Activity | View Guoles | New Cuote

Almatis Inc.

4701 Alcoa Road . Benton . AR 72015
Log Activity | View Guoles | New Cuote

SALES

JBH

JSE

JSE

DTP

DTP

JSE

MoLimit w Sales¥TD

INSIDE

DMZ

MTM

MTM

DMZ

DMZ

MTM

SALES 24

49448 76

8104069

106252.93

6642861

2276132

21720723

w DESC w m DOWNLOAD

SALES 23

0.00

8176837

92540.75

168925.07

45225 27

280676.40

SALES "22

1350.00

11425945

22100.00

141408.00

38210.00

14245099

SALES MTD

0.00

0.00

0.00

10059.00

0.00

0.00

NEW PROSPECT NEW LEAD

SALESYTD

115903.83

10412085

103622.48

80848.92

7648551

7021580

SALES PYTD

847592

31570.83

83083.59

3235161

1203232

188503.81

+-

1000.0%

228.8%

24.7%

148.8%

535.7%

-52.3%


Mitch Hitch
Sticky Note
New Filter By Account Grade

Mitch Hitch
Sticky Note
Grade can be viewed in this column

Mitch Hitch
Sticky Note
These circles/colors correspond to those accounts that are considered prospects in the department of note.  if you hover over the circle it will say HR Prospect on the HR circle and the like for the others as well.

Mitch Hitch
Sticky Note
This is a new filter based on just "Prospects" or an account that would be a prospect in all departments.


AOC, LLC
DELETE ACCOUNT REQUEST THIS ACCOUNT TO BE CLOSED NEW QUOTE LOG ACTIVITY CREATE REMINDER ADD TO ONSITE REPORT ADD TO DASHBOARD

=
Account#: 002578-1 Customer Grade g
Last Inspection Invoiced: 2025-04-07 Customer Touches Year 10
Last Job Number : 155037 Customer Touches 30 1
2025 SEMI ANNUAL PERIODIC Customer Touches 7 0
Locations
ACCOUNT INSIDE SALES"24 SALES'23 SALES MTD SALES YTD SALES PYTD
1A ACQC LILC NDA DMZ 18802.09 533436 5657 15 0.00 1210637 5503.31 108 6%
I 860 Hwy 57 East  Collierville  TH 33017

Quotes | New Quote | Log Activity

18502.09 s bG5T.15 i 12106.37


Mitch Hitch
Sticky Note
here is a new section for account grade/ranks, touches will include last 365 days, 30 days and 7 days

Mitch Hitch
Sticky Note
if you need to update the grade/rank you can do so here


