ACCOUNTS

Due to the number of customers available and the amount of data that can be returned, which has slowed data retrieval, a new filter by option for pulling customers by the "Starts With" letter in the name has been added.

ilter Optio	ons ⇒		₽								N	EW PROSPECT	NEW LEAD
No. of the last of	✓ Zones ✓	All Users 🗸	A Grade V All Accoun	nts ∨ Sales ∨ Compare ∨ Ex. 1000	No Lin	nit 🗸 Sales Y	TD V DESC	∨ RUN DOWN	LOAD			LWFROSFECT	NEW LEAD
ZN 📮	GRADE \$	ACCT#		▼	SALES	• INSIDE •	SALES '24	ALES '23 \$	SALES '22	SALES MTD •	SALES YTD •	SALES PYTD \$	+/-
1A M	A	005284-3	□ cs i	Prospects	JBH	DMZ	49448.76	0.00	1350.00	0.00	115903.83	8475.92	1000.0%
2A L		010107-1	AMRIZE BUILDING EI	rospect BUILDING ENVELOPE LLC 1406 Hwy 371 North , Prescott , AR 71857 Log Activity View Quotes New Quote	JSE	МТМ	81040.69	81768.37	114259.45	0.00	104120.85	31570.83	229.8%
2A L		012049-1	AMERICAN KRAFT PAPER INDUSTRIE	AMERICAN KRAFT PAPER INDUSTRIE 1701 JEFFERSON PARKWAY, Pine Bluff, AR 71602 Log Activity View Quotes New Quote	JSE	МТМ	106252.93	92540.75	22100.00	0.00	103622.48	83083.59	24.7%
2A L	F	010398-1	Arkansas Industrial Machinery	ARKANSAS INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY 3804 N. Nona Street , North Little Rock , AR 72118 Log Activity View Quotes New Quote	DTP	DMZ	66428.61	168925.07	141408.00	10059.00	80848.92	32351.61	149.9%
2A L		010015-1	All American Poly Co. *EM*	All American Poly Co. 309 Phillips , North Little Rock , AR 72117 Log Activity View Quotes New Quote	DTP	DMZ	22761.32	45225.27	38210.00	0.00	76485.51	12032.32	535.7%
2A L		010014-1	ALMATIS *EM* - NO FRT	Almatis Inc. 4701 Alcoa Road , Benton , AR 72015 Log Activity View Quotes New Quote	JSE	MTM	217207.23	280676.40	142480.99	0.00	70215.80	188503.81	-62.8%

AOC, LLC

 Account#:
 002578-1

 Last Inspection Invoiced:
 2025-04-07

 Last Job Number:
 155037

 2025 SEMI ANNUAL PERIODIC

Customer Grade	D Ø
Customer Touches Year	10
Customer Touches 30	1
Customer Touches 7	0

REQUEST THIS ACCOUNT TO BE CLOSED

NEW QUOTE

LOG ACTIVITY

CREATE REMINDER

ADD TO ONSITE REPORT

ADD TO DASHBOARD

DELETE ACCOUNT

Locations

ZONE	ACCOUNT	SALES	♦ INSIDE ♦	SALES '24 \$	SALES '23 \$	SALES '22 \$	SALES MTD	SALES YTD	SALES PYTD	+ <i>I</i> - \$
1A M	AOC, LLC 860 Hwy 57 East Collierville TN 38017 Quotes New Quote Log Activity	NDA	DMZ	18802.09	5334.36	5657.15	0.00	12106.37	5803.31	108.6%
				18802.09	5334.36	5657.15	0.00	12106.37	5803.31	108.6